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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/21/2016

Showbill: 222 Class: PHBA 3456 Amateur Aged Stallions 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Brad Gibby (tie breaker), LINDA PIGG, Daren Wright, Delena Doyle

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 John/Barbara Hoffer
Auburn, KS
PHBA - 87773

2012

Arent I Pretty

PHBA - 88630

Barbara Hoffer

PHBA - 87772

1018

2

Z
Paige Warth Aaron
Dora, AL
PHBA - 103981

2008

Playgirls Dream Dude

PHBA - 89137

Paige Warth Aaron

PHBA - 103981

1290

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1018
1290

1018
1290

3rd Judge: 

1018
1290

4th Judge: 

1018
1290

1
2

Brad Gibby LINDA 
PIGG

Daren 
Wright

Delena 
Doyle


