1

2

1018

1290

## PHBA Results by Class Report

## Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show Tunica, MS 07/21/2016

## Showbill: 222 Class: PHBA 3456 Amateur Aged Stallions

1018

1290

1018

1290

Go: 1

Judge(s): Brad Gibby (tie breaker), LINDA PIGG, Daren Wright, Delena Doyle

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	1018 Are	nt I Pretty PHBA - 88630	2012	Barbara Hoffer PHBA - 87772	John/Barbara Hoffer Auburn, KS PHBA - 87773
2	1290 Playgirls Dream Dud PHBA - 89137		de 2008	Paige Warth Aaron PHBA - 103981	Paige Warth Aaron Z Dora, AL PHBA - 103981
	1st Judg	ge: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place	Brad Gibb	y LINDA PIGG	Daren Wright	Delena Doyle	

1018

1290

2 shown 3 entered